Placering Klassnamn Fornamn
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Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
Cklass
Cklass
Cklass
Cklass
Cklass
Cklass
Cklass
Cklass
Cklass
Cklass
Cklass
Cklass
Cklass
Cklass
Cklass
Cklass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass

Sven
Mats
Karl-lvar
Roine
Per-Erik
Helena
Agneta
Jorgen
Monica
Ami
Bjorn
Yvonne
Gudrun
Anita
Gert
Lena
Anders
Bengt
Bo
Magnus
Kari
Kent
Siv
Berit
Arne
Gunilla
Jan
Marie-Louise
Ditte
Rikhard
Sonja

Efternamn
Rinman
Hanson
Lindegren
Ruud
Soéderberg
Bjorkman
von Unge
Mollerstrom
Solberg
Lofstedt
Kinde
Hansson
Dahlman
Ax

Ojendal
Sundstrém
Ek
Sahlgren
Kippel
Eriksson
Hansen
Hedstrand
Larsson
Berglund
Roloff
Torpare
Pettersson
Ahlstrom
Rantatalo
Olin
Berglund

Sammanlagd
SHCP

99
120
131

115
115
139
123
125
140

Klubbnamn
Saltsjobadens Golfklubb
Ljugarns Golfklubb
Landeryds Golfklubb
Tyreso Golf

Gripsholms Golfklubb
Mijolby Golfklubb
Roslagens Golfklubb Norrtilje
Botkyrka Golfklubb
Karlstads Golfklubb
Mijolby Golfklubb
HaningeStrand Golfklubb
Husby Golf Club Osterhaninge
Sundsvalls Golfklubb
Vidbynas Golf

Karlskoga Golfklubb

Rya Golfklubb

Gumbalde Golfklubb
Sofielund Golfklubb
Linképings Golfklubb
Orebro City Golf & Country Club
Losby Golfklubb
Ekholmsnas Golfklubb
Skogaby Golfklubb

Visby Golfklubb
Huvudstadens Golfklubb
Slite Golfklubb
Vingakers Golfklubb
Friiberghs Golfklubb
Agesta Golfklubb
Haverdals Golfklubb

A6 Golfklubb

R1

79
77
72
81
73

71
84
70
79

79
87
77
71
84
83
92

80
80
82
82

75
74
80
77
79
79

R2
73
72
71
68
75
80
71
75
85
72
77
76
70
76
78
73
72
84
71
81
70
75
71
74
82
77
82
80
81
82
82

R3
74
76
80
86
74
79
81
81
73
94
78
68
84
79
71
81
79
70
75
74
84
79
86
83
77
78
74
75
86
75
71

R4
72
72
84
74
80
71
75
81
78
71
84
78
75
75
89
87
84
80
82
83
76
79
71
77
81
81
90
90
81
81
84

R5
72
73
61
78
74
81
81
77
67
80
69
85
80
71
74
77
71
73
71
77
81
78
82
77
72
82
75
70
72
80
81

SHCP

SHCP

SHCP
SHCP

SHCP
SHCP

SHCP

SHCP

Total
367
372
373
378
384
384
384
385
387
387
387
388
388
388
389
389
390
390
391
391
391
391
392
393
393
393
395
395
397
397
397
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44
45
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47
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50
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
Cklass
Cklass
Cklass
Cklass
Cklass
Cklass
Cklass
Cklass
Cklass
Cklass
Cklass
Cklass
Cklass
Cklass
Cklass
Cklass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass

Jan-Erik
Ulla
Cecilia
Ulf
Sten
Paul
Ingrid
Séren
Borje
Solveig
Curt
Birgitta
Carmen
Marcus
Sven-Ingmar
Lars
Tuula
Lars
Bobbi
Mare

Ann-Christine

Leif
Kerstin
Evy
Annikka
Yvonne
Ann
Tommy
Maiegun
Roland
Gullan
Peter
Svante

Rosengren
Westling
Hedlund
Lindstrand
Torpare
Olofsson
Trehn
Andersson
Dahlberg
Matsson
Andersson
Gustafsson
Sahlgren
Backlund
Lindstrom
Byhlin
Sutinen
Akerman
Westrell
Hillding
Erlingson
Ohman
Vestin
Axelsson
Nasman
Johansson
Grénholm
Wilson
Pettersson
Ferngren
Andersson
Westrin
Ndasman

Ljugarns Golfklubb
Leksands Golfklubb
Arvika Golfklubb
Motala Golfklubb

Slite Golfklubb
Tomelilla Golfklubb
Agesta Golfklubb
Oskarshamns Golfklubb

Tyreso Golf

Gotska Golfklubb
Emmaboda Golfklubb
Visby Golfklubb
Sofielund Golfklubb
Emmaboda Golfklubb
HaningeStrand Golfklubb
Karlstads Golfklubb
Katrineholms Golfklubb
Nar Golfklubb

Bastad Golfklubb

Orebro City Golf & Country Club
Lysegardens Golfklubb
Katrineholms Golfklubb
Vreta Kloster Golfklubb
Kinda Golfklubb
Solleftea Golfklubb
Vreta Kloster Golfklubb
Meri-Teijo Golf
Gripsholms Golfklubb
Ingelsta Golfklubb
Sollentuna Golfklubb
Roslagens Golfklubb Norrtilje
Waxholms Golfklubb
Solleftea Golfklubb

78
76
90
82
80
80
75
84
79
83
75
84
75
86
83
85
69
81
83
78
87
81
91
89
92
82
86
94
78
92
72
81
80

88
82
72
84
73
83
82
88
78
83
90
73
85
82
87
83
91
81
89
80
89
91
94
81
83
95
85
87
91
90
89
85
89

80
77
83
75
78
82
86
94
84

77
78
79
92
76
88
72
80
78

79
77
82

SHCP
SHCP

SHCP

SHCP

S18

SHCP
SHCP

SHCP

SHCP
SHCP

399
400
400
401
402
402
402
402
402
403
405
405
405
407
407
408
408
409
410
410
411
411
411
411
411
411
411
412
412
412
413
414
414



65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
Cklass
Cklass
Cklass
Cklass
Cklass
Cklass
Cklass
Cklass
Cklass
Cklass
Cklass
Cklass
Cklass
Cklass
Cklass
Cklass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass

Anna
Sol-Britt
Mona
Britt-Inger
Lasse
Arne
Christina
Gunnar
Bente
Inga
Gunn
Lilian
Bengt
Bo
Elisabeth
Ingalisa
Barbro
Margareta
Anki

Per
Agneta
Nils-Erik
Anders
Wivianne
Nils
Bengt
Carl-Erik
Lars
Anita
Solveig
Peter
Marianne
Tommy

Breidenskog Hjalmi
Lithén
Eriksson
Bovang
Dunér
Forsell
Enoksson
Liljedahl
Jarl Ostlund
Ekblom
Scherwall
Vuorinen-Kennegard
Westin
Andersson
Ohrn

Kinde
Junerud
Pettersson
Helander
Svensson
Sellman
Nilsson
Tingstrom
Alm
Gransmark
Matsson
Ekblom
Hagman
Ojendal
Prahl
Carlson
Axling
Backlund

Johannesberg Golfklubb
Karsta Golfklubb
Katrineholms Golfklubb
Timra Golfklubb
Osterakers Golfklubb
A6 Golfklubb
Waxholms Golfklubb
Bjurholms Golfklubb
Arlandastad Golfklubb
Orresta Golfklubb
Visby Golfklubb

Gotska Golfklubb
Arlandastad Golfklubb

Stallarholmens Golfklubb

Gavle Golfklubb

HaningeStrand Golfklubb

Nynashamns Golfklubb
Gotska Golfklubb
Saters Golfklubb
Gotska Golfklubb
Ljusdals Golfklubb
Bedinge Golfklubb
Gotska Golfklubb
Nykopings Golfklubb
Katrineholms Golfklubb
Gotska Golfklubb
Orresta Golfklubb
Norrava Golfklubb
Karlskoga Golfklubb
Finspangs Golfklubb
Rya Golfklubb

Nar Golfklubb
Lundsbrunn Golfklubb

81
76
81
71
87
77
77
81
77
76
82
83
84
89
82
85
84
79
84
82
85
82
84
76
85
77
83
83
90
80
85
80
73

86
77
86
83
79
83
91
76
73
87
93
89
82
79
86
93
77
87
81
83
90
94
79
84
86
80
87
78
81
88
89
93
98

84
95
83
91
88
91
85
92
98
84
83
83
89
86
87
77
83
87
87
87
81
78
84
88
87
84
84
92
87
85
87
80
78

79
82
86
87
77
87
81
84
80
75
74
74
82
83
84
77
81
83
87
87
87
87
79
93
77
90
79
80
81
90
80
87
86

SHCP

S36

SHCP

SHCP
SHCP
SHCP

S36

SHCP

S9

SHCP

SHCP

SHCP

S36

SHCP

SHCP

414
414
415
415
415
415
415
415
416
416
416
416
417
418
418
418
418
419
420
420
420
420
421
421
421
421
421
421
422
423
423
423
424



98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
Cklass
Cklass
Cklass
Cklass
Cklass
Cklass
Cklass
Cklass
Cklass
Cklass
Cklass
Cklass
Cklass
Cklass
Cklass
Cklass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass

Tomas
Ulf

Tove
Assar
Goéran
Jirina
Thore E
Stig
Elisabet
Ingegerd
Pontus
Pia
Barbro
Eva

Sven
Sven-Olof
Annika
Livia
Sven
Anders
Sven-Ake
Catharina
Marianne
Bo

Irja
Anders
Jenny
Boeric
Kurt
Sven-lngvar
Per-Olof
Maud
Bengt

Andersson
Gothberg
Eek

Bolin
Henriksson
Blomgren
Ericsson
Astrand
Berglof
Sundstrém
Aberg
Persson
Eriksson
Tengmark
Burgren
Johansson
Ohman
Klintheim
Hedberg
Dessle
Asklander
Westrin
Genmar
Norman
Neufeld
Randelius
Lindqvist
Andersson
Kristofersson
Svensson
Persson
Bjork
Eriksson

Orbyhus Golfklubb
Slite Golfklubb
Jarlabanke Golfklubb
Tyreso Golf
Huvudstadens Golfklubb
Vallentuna Golfklubb
Nybro Golfklubb

Nar Golfklubb
Vassunda Golfklubb
Nar Golfklubb

Kalmar Golfklubb
Sandnaset Golfklubb
Dalsjo Golfklubb
Waxholms Golfklubb
Lysegardens Golfklubb
Oskarshamns Golfklubb

Orebro City Golf & Country Club

Oskarshamns Golfklubb
Tyreso Golf

Tyreso Golf

Slite Golfklubb
Waxholms Golfklubb
Saltsjobadens Golfklubb
Tyreso Golf

Viksjo Golfklubb
Strémsholms Golfklubb
Oskarshamns Golfklubb
Gumbalde Golfklubb
Slite Golfklubb

Tyreso Golf

Bodens Golfklubb
Bravikens Golfklubb
Visby Golfklubb

100
94
89
89
99
91
97
100

70
82
83
77
82
74
82
80
74
73
87
85
79
84
94
86
89
80
77
86
76
88
77
79
81
85
79
84
95
98
98
91
89

88
87
92
89
91
84
88
92
92
85
79
90
84
91
82
92
75
77
88
89
88
92
97
88
86
93
93
90
86
81
90
80
84

83
87
77
87
84
90
86
78
82
92
98
75
99
83
92
81
85
89
88
95
100
85
93
88
99
93
85
95
91
87
86
102
94

94
88
95
88
81
101
82
84
84
86
75
94
87
86
77
87
88
97
89
85
86
89
81
89
77
71
92
87
86
82
83
78
83

SHCP

SHCP

SHCP

SHCP
SHCP

SHCP

SHCP

SHCP

424
425
425
426
426
426
427
427
427
427
427
428
428
429
430
430
430
431
432
432
433
433
435
436
440
442
443
445
447
447
448
448
450



131
132
133
134
135
136
RTD
NS
RTD
NS
RTD
RTD
NS
RTD
NS
RTD
NS

Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
C klass
Cklass
Cklass
Cklass
Cklass
Cklass
Cklass
Cklass
Cklass
Cklass

Ewy

Inger
Birgitta
Rosita
Erik

Lena
Peggy

Per

Leif

Jan

Hans
Monica M.
Lennart
Ingemar
Anna-Brita
Ronny
Birgitta

Carlsson
Ekstrom
Ortbrant
Backensved
Léwenhamn
Lissheim
Pettersson
Lindstrom
Wennergren
Fredriksen
Fernstrom
Immerbo
Eriksson
Junerud
Burgren
Andersson
Rinman

Oskarshamns Golfklubb
Vreta Kloster Golfklubb
Gumbalde Golfklubb
Oskarshamns Golfklubb
Gotska Golfklubb

Slite Golfklubb

Gotska Golfklubb
Glasrikets Golfklubb Vaxjo
Katrineholms Golfklubb
Husby Golf Club Osterhaninge
Slite Golfklubb
Saltsjobadens Golfklubb
Kallfors Golf

Nyndshamns Golfklubb
Lysegardens Golfklubb
Saxnas Golfklubb

Nacka Golfklubb

95
90
90
98
105
104
95
89
87
95
84
85
79
92
83
97
94

86
84
92
89
82
90

80
80
87
69
82
86
78
79
94
99

91
96
88
81
98
95

95
102

75
91
73
90
87
80
78

87
85
100
102
90
94

96

96

86

96

93
103
89
95

101

72
72

74

84

452
458
459
465
467
484
95

264
269
278
300
330
334
334
335
355
367



